LIGHT SOURCE:
1 × 2W OSRAM
SELECTED DEGREE:
13°
INPUT VOLTAGE:
110-277V
CONSUMPTION:
2.5W

25° 30°B27
B26
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
EXAMPLE:
BO-B2YCR0157-IN-K30-DIM-A-B
TRELUX
BO-B2YCR0157-
IN-K30-DIM-A-B
1.CHOOSE FIXTURE MODEL:
BO-B2YCR0157-IN
BO-D2YCR0134-IN
2.CHOOSE CCT:
3000K
3500K
4000K
5000K
Custom on request
-K30
-K35
-K40
-K50
-CUS*
3.DIMMING OPTIONS:
-PWM
-DIM
-DALI
-CUS*
Triac  PWM
1-10V
DALI
Custom on request
4.WATER PROOF SOLUTION (included):
Water-Stopper(Included)
IP-67 water-stopper is added in the end of luminaires as
standard assembly which is also an important system for
water resistance.
-A
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA1-877-964-4646
© Bullard & Company 2023 All Rights Reserved
Due to the dynamic nature of lightning products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject ti change at the discretion of Gordin Bullard LLC and associated companies.
Updated 01/20/24
CODE: BO-B2YCR0157-IN
CODE: BO-D2YCR0134-IN
A
5.WATER PROOF SOLUTION (optional):
IP67 Jiffy quick plug/socket connector (Option)
A IP-67 connector is as an optional assembly and
ensures that water vapor will not enter into luminaires
directly.
-B
A B
991 South Gull Lake Dr
Richland, MI 49083
USA1-877-964-4646
© Bullard & Company 2023 All Rights Reserved
Due to the dynamic nature of lightning products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on all sheet sheets is subject ti change at the discretion of Gordin Bullard LLC and associated companies.
Updated 01/20/24
CODE: BO-B2YCR0157-IN
CODE: BO-D2YCR0134-IN
HOW TO ORDER: CODE:
EXAMPLE:
BO-B2YCR0157-IN-K30-DIM-A-B